Oct 06 2024 (21:11) India Rail Info

Uttaranchal Sampark Kranti Express/15036 - SKr - NER
AMRO/Amroha to DLI/OId Delhi Junction
2h 31m - 131 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 KGM  |Kathgodam 08:40 3 0 30 |509 |NER
2 |HDW |Haldwani 08:52 08:55 3m (1 |1 6 30 |433 |NER
3 LKU Lal Kuan Junction 09:27 09:31 dm (2 |1 22 43 |257 [NER
4 |RUPC |Rudrapur City 10:01 10:06 5m |1 |1 44 |57 |209 |NER
5 |BLQR |Bilaspur Road 10:25 10:27 2m |1 |1 62 [42 (195 [NER
6 |RMU |Rampur junction 11:05 11:08 3m |3 |1 89 |31 [191 |NR
7 MB Moradabad Junction 12:00 12:25 25m (4 |1 116 |68 [193 |NR
8 |AMRO [Amroha 12:52 12:54 2m |2 |1 147 |63 216 [NR
9 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 14:39 14:41 2m |34 |1 257 (28 [217 [NR
10 |DLI  |Old Delhi Junction 15:25 5 |1 277 |- 219 |NR

Oct 06 2024 (21:11) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




